School Day Schedule

Morning
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Afternoon
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
5:00
6:00
7:00

Shower, Hair, Makeup
Devotions & Coffee
Writing

Breakfast

Torah Portion with Family
Chores

Time with Littles
Together School
History

Language Arts

Math

Kitchen Prep Jobs
Lunch

Science

Work Online
Kitchen

Supper
Activities, Baths

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Kids’ Chores

Set table, compost
Kitchen Clear table, food

Rinse
Wash
Dry & Put away

Daily Feed dog & cat
Kitty litter
Living Room
Garbages

Tues/Fri  Vacuum
Toilets
Sinks & mirrors
Dust
Rugs

Bedrooms:

Toys put away

Beds made

Dirty clothes put away
Closets neat

Lights off during daytime
Decorations straight

[y

Weekly:
a Dust
o Vacuum
O Change sheets

Kandice
Kiersten

Kaitlyn
Arik
Andrew

Kandice
Kaitlyn
Kiersten
Andrew
Arik

Arik
Andrew
Kiersten
Kaitlyn
Kandice

Self:

Oo0o0o0oDo

Daily Jobs

Volunteer with Daughter
Office Paperwork

Menu Planning/Grocery List
Shopping

Kitchen Jobs
Bread

Make Online Videos
Blog Posts

Cleaning
Sabbath Prep

Sabbath Fellowship

Hair
Shower?
Deodorant?
Brush teeth
Dressed



